
Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 4 8 4 8 3 7 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 3 9 4 8 3 9

Regoli Gabriele (06/1826) 4 10 4 9 2 2 4 5 2 6 2 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 2 5

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 4 8 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 9 4 9 3 7

Maccari  Andrea (06/2337) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Guiducci Enrico (06/2724) 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Schettino Pietro (06/2725) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 1 4 2 2 0 1 0

Sensi  Michele (06/2726) 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Matteo 06/1950 31 72 2,32

Regoli Gabriele 06/1826 32 63 1,97

Secondini Luca 06/1676 27 49 1,81

Maccari  Andrea 06/2337 20 45 2,25

Guiducci Enrico 06/2724 12 23 1,92

Schettino Pietro 06/2725 23 13 0,57

Sensi  Michele 06/2726 15 6 0,40

Top Players

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 4 10 2 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 7

Cervone Angelo Vittorio (06/2486) 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 1 4 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 4

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napiorkowski Dominik (06/679) 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 1 2 6 2 1 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 0

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 4 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 4

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 32 58 1,81

Cervone Angelo Vittorio 06/2486 40 53 1,32

Rienzi Federica 06/695 18 27 1,50

Napiorkowski Dominik 06/679 30 24 0,80

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 24 21 0,88

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 16 19 1,19

Dante Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calori Thomas  (06/2852) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 6

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 4

Rosadi Fernando (06/438) 4 7 2 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Calin Marian Costel (06/2916) 4 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

Calori Enrico (06/2949) 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 1

Matei Meri (06/437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Kola Klodian (06/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fumagalli Massimo (06/2885) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Meoni Katjuscia (06/2495) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calori Thomas 06/2852 40 63 1,57

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 34 47 1,38

Rosadi Fernando 06/438 18 22 1,22

Calin Marian Costel 06/2916 14 11 0,79

Calori Enrico 06/2949 27 9 0,33

Matei Meri 06/437 3 7 2,33

Kola Klodian 06/442 4 5 1,25

Fumagalli Massimo 06/2885 10 4 0,40

Meoni Katjuscia 06/2495 6 2 0,33

Central Darts 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 4 5 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 11 4 9 2 6 2 1 4 7 4 10

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 7

Gallorini Daniele (06/2858) 2 1 4 3 4 6 2 6 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 7

Salvini Pierpaolo (06/2859) 2 1 2 4 2 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 3 0 0

Lollini Mirko (06/1222) 2 3 2 1 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 4

Pasqui Dimitri (06/2857) 4 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 30 58 1,93

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 36 55 1,53

Gallorini Daniele 06/2858 34 51 1,50

Salvini Pierpaolo 06/2859 22 31 1,41

Lollini Mirko 06/1222 20 27 1,35

Pasqui Dimitri 06/2857 18 7 0,39



Dinky#sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 6 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 3

Borri Elisa (06/296) 4 12 4 9 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 5 2 4 4 8 4 5 2 4

Conti Alessio (06/297) 4 6 1 3 4 5 2 3 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 3

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 1 0 3 3 4 7 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 1

Clerissi Andrea (06/2762) 3 4 4 9 4 9 4 8 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Manuel (06/2963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 38 59 1,55

Borri Elisa 06/296 30 57 1,90

Conti Alessio 06/297 29 34 1,17

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 28 33 1,18

Clerissi Andrea 06/2762 20 31 1,55

Giovannini Manuel 06/2963 15 27 1,80

San Martino Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 4 11 2 3 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 11 3 8 4 6 4 11 2 6

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 2 4 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 9

Caporali Martina (06/948) 2 5 2 3 4 9 2 5 4 10 2 6 4 9 2 3 2 6 2 4

Caporali Luca (06/098) 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 5 3 7 2 5 2 5 2 6

Rossi Gabriele (06/1164) 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0

Demartino Lucio (06/1130) 2 3 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 4 4

Angnoloni Marco (06/881) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 5 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 35 81 2,31

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 38 73 1,92

Caporali Martina 06/948 26 60 2,31

Caporali Luca 06/098 21 49 2,33

Rossi Gabriele 06/1164 16 30 1,88

Demartino Lucio 06/1130 13 18 1,38

Angnoloni Marco 06/881 11 16 1,45


